
LT7 Timetable  

Inbound 

Hope Hawarden Road ( Red Lion)  09.17   11.59   14.37  

Hope Hawarden Road (Medical Centre)  09.18   12.00   14.38  

Caergwrle Station     09.19   12.01   14.39  

Abermorddu Cymau Road    09.20   12.02   14.40  

Cymau Cymau Lane (All Stops)   09.23   12.05   14.43  

Ffrith Llanfynydd Road    09.26   12.08   14.46  

Llanfynydd      09.29   12.11   14.49  

Pontybodkin      09.37   12.19   N.S 

Leeswood Bryn Clyd /Heol Y Goron  09.42   12.24   N.S 

Mold Wrexham Street    09.52   12.34   15.00  

Mold Bus Station (Stand 6)   09.54 *  12.36   15.02  

 

Outbound 

Mold Bus Station (Stand 6)   11.20   14.00   16.20 

Mold Wrexham Street    11.22   14.02   16.22 

Leeswood Bryn Clyd/Heol Y Goron  11.32   14.12   N.S 

Pontybodkin      11.37   14.17   N.S 

Llanfynydd      11.45   14.25   16.35 

Ffrith Llanfynydd Road    11.48   14.28   16.38 

Cymau Cymau Lane    11.51   14.31   16.41 

Abermorddu Cymau Road    11.54   14.34   16.44 

Caergwrle Station     11.55   14.35   16.45 

Hope Hawarden Road Medical Centre  11.56   14.36   16.46 

Hope Hawarden Road Red Lion   11.58   14.38   16.48 

Bus Return straight to Mold Bus station at 16.50 to do final return run from Mold Bus Station to 

Treuddyn 


